North Wildwood Recreation Department COMMUNITY CENTER

900 Central Avenue, North Wildwood, NJ 08260 522-2955 • 522-2959 • 522-0402 FAX

2024 Ricky Lannetti, MRSA Awareness Kindergarten -2nd Grade Summer Basketball League Schedule

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Location	<u>Home Team</u>	Away Team
Thur	7/11	4:30pm	NW Rec	Santucci's Pizza	FOP Lodge #5
Thur	7/11	5:05pm	NW Rec	Ladies for the Knights Assoc.	Anglesea Vol. Fire Co. #1
Thur	7/11	5:40pm	NW Rec	Anglesea Irish Society	State Farm Joe Ems Agency
Thur	7/11	6:15pm	NW Rec	Seaport Stays	The Step Back Foundation
Thur	7/18	4:30pm	NW Rec	Anglesea Vol. Fire Co. #1	FOP Lodge #5
Thur	7/18	5:05pm	NW Rec	Santucci's Pizza	The Step Back Foundation
Thur	7/18	5:40pm	NW Rec	Ladies for the Knights Assoc.	State Farm Joe Ems Agency
Thur	7/18	6:15pm	NW Rec	Anglesea Irish Society	Seaport Stays
Thur	7/25	4:30pm	NW Rec	Anglesea Vol. Fire Co. #1	Anglesea Irish Society
Thur	7/25	5:05pm	NW Rec	FOP Lodge #5	Seaport Stays
Thur	7/25	5:40pm	NW Rec	Santucci's Pizza	Ladies for the Knights Assoc.
Thur	7/25	6:15pm	NW Rec	The Step Back Foundation	State Farm Joe Ems Agency
Thur	8/1	4:30pm	NW Rec	Anglesea Vol. Fire Co. #1	Santucci's Pizza
Thur	8/1	5:05pm	NW Rec	FOP Lodge #5	The Step Back Foundation
Thur	8/1	5:40pm	NW Rec	State Farm Joe Ems Agency	Seaport Stays
Thur	8/1	6:15pm	NW Rec	Ladies for the Knights Assoc.	Anglesea Irish Society
Thur	8/8	4:30pm	NW Rec	Seaport Stays	Anglesea Vol. Fire Co. #1
Thur	8/8	5:05pm	NW Rec	State Farm Joe Ems Agency	Santucci's Pizza
Thur	8/8	5:40pm	NW Rec	The Step Back Foundation	Ladies for the Knights Assoc.
Thur	8/8	6:15pm	NW Rec	Anglesea Irish Society	FOP Lodge #5
Thur	8/15	4:30pm	NW Rec	Seaport Stays	Santucci's Pizza
Thur	8/15	5:05pm	NW Rec	State Farm Joe Ems Agency	Anglesea Vol. Fire Co. #1
Thur	8/15	5:40pm	NW Rec	FOP Lodge #5	Ladies for the Knights Assoc.
Thur	8/15	6:15pm	NW Rec	The Step Back Foundation	Anglesea Irish Society

Games will be played at the North Wildwood Recreation Center at 900 Central Avenue. Any questions, please call (609) 522-2955.

Become a fan of the North Wildwood Recreation Center and Tourism on Facebook and follow us on Twitter and Instagram for daily updates, pictures, and information!!

